
Valid from 01.10.2014 

until recalled

Rental days
Rental fee 

(EUR/rental, VAT incl.)

Km-usage 

(km/rental)

Extra km fee 

(EUR/km, VAT incl.)

1 350 300 0.85

2 600 600 0.85

3 850 750 0.85

4 1 000 900 0.85

5 1 050 1 050 0.85

6 1 100 1 250 0.85

7 1 100 1 400 0.85

8 1 250 1 600 0.85

9 1 400 1 800 0.85

10 1 550 2 000 0.85

11 1 700 2 200 0.85

12 1 850 2 400 0.85

13 2 000 2 600 0.85

14 2 150 2 800 0.85

15 2 400 2 900 0.85

16 2 500 3 000 0.85

17 2 550 3 100 0.85

18 2 650 3 200 0.85

19 2 700 3 300 0.85

20 2 800 3 400 0.85

21 2 850 3 500 0.85

22 2 900 3 600 0.85

23 3 000 3 700 0.85

24 3 050 3 800 0.85

25 3 150 4 000 0.85

26 3 200 4 100 0.85

27 3 250 4 200 0.85

28 3 350 4 300 0.85

29 3 400 4 400 0.85

30 3 400 4 500 0.85

Rental tariff - Alfa Romeo 4C

Rate includes:

- VAT (27%)

- km-usage: as per above

- vehicle licence fee (VLF), company car tax (CCT)

- liability insurance, collision damage waiver, theft 

protection (CDW & TP) 

- free highway use in Hungary with electronic 

permission

- compulsory service costs 

- financing and depreciation

- performance tax, trade tax

Rate excludes:

- fuel

- non-reimbursable excess (in case of breakage: 10%, but min. 840 

EUR/damage, in case of theft: 5,700 EUR)

- cost of any extra kilometres: as per above

- amount of any administrative fines, parking fees, surcharges etc.

- cost for repair and replacement of the tyres

- service costs due to improper use

- any other costs occurred


